

Appointment Confirmation

1 message

Info for Lithuania in India <info.lithuaniain@vfshelpline.com> To: "menikhil28@gmail.com" <menikhil28@gmail.com> Fri, Jun 28, 2024 at 4:29 PM

Dear Nikhil,

Greetings from the VFS Global Lithuania Visa Help Desk.

We would like to inform you that as per the Embassy's instruction, we confirm your walk-in appointment for Lithuania student TRP submission in VFS Global New Delhi for 02nd July 2024.

Note: Please carry copy of this mail while visiting the VFS center.

Address: VFS Global, Schengen Visa Application Centre, Shivaji Stadium Metro Station, Mezzanine Level, Baba Kharak Singh Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi 110001, India

For further information, kindly visit our website: Click here you can write to us at our email address: info.lithuaniain@vfshelpline.com | 0800-1700 (Monday to Friday except holidays observed by the Embassy/Consulate General of Lithuania)



#DoNotFallForFraud | To learn about some common scenarios that you must be aware of while applying for your visa, click here.

This message contains information that may be privileged or confidential and is the property of the VFS Global Group. It is intended only for the person to whom it is addressed. Any unauthorised printing, copying, disclosure, distribution or use of this message or any part thereof is strictly forbidden. If you are not the intended recipient, you are not authorised to read, print, retain, copy, disseminate, distribute, or use this message or any part thereof. If you receive this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of this message. VFS Global Group has taken reasonable precaution to ensure that any attachment to this e-mail has been swept for viruses. However, we do not accept liability for any direct or indirect damage sustained as a result of software viruses and would advise that you conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment. VFS Global Group does not guarantee the security of any information transmitted electronically and is not liable for the proper, timely and complete transmission thereof.